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Key, Lori

From: Judy Bruce <j >
Sent: Saturday, October 9, 2021 10:58 PM
To: Judy Bruce
Cc: Ayub, William; Supervisor Huber; Ramirez, Carmen; ClerkoftheBoard; Long, Kelly; Parks, Linda; LaVere, 

Matt; Bennett, Steve; Bautista, Ashley; Zimmerman, Barry; Powers, Michael; David Livingstone 
(dlivingstone@simivalley.org); leroy.smith@ventura.org; Livingston, Melissa; Vargas, Rigoberto; Levin, 
Robert; Foley, William; bgabler@simivalley.org; Dee Dee Cavanaugh (dcavanaugh@simivalley.org); 
Elaine Litster (elitster@simivalley.org); Kieth Mashburn (kmashburn@simivalley.org); Lonnie Eldridge 
- Simi Valley City Attorney (leldridge@simivalley.org); Mike Judge (mjudge@simivalley.org); Ruth 
Luevanos (rluevanos@simivalley.org); Samantha Argabrite (sargabrite@simivalley.org)

Subject: (1) Public Comment:  DYSTOPIAN ORDER OUT OF COVID - Ventura County BOS Meeting, October 
12, 2021 -- Agenda # 8      (2)   Public Comment:  BE FREE - San Diego Board of Supervisors Meeting 
- September 14, 20     (3) GUESS WHO'S EXEMPT FROM GETTING THE JAB?

CAUTION: If this email looks suspicious, DO NOT click. Forward to Spam.Manager@ventura.org 

 
To:  Ventura Board of Supervisors, Rigoberto Vargas, Robert Levin, and Mike Powers 

DYSTOPIAN ORDER OUT OF COVID 

Critical thinkers know that we are being lied to about a piece of cloth does not protect anyone from a 

contagion; and if it was a contagion, everyone would be in hazmat gear!! 

The COVID lockdowns, masks, distancing, business closures, and vaccine mandates are part of a larger plan of 
conditioning populations to obey dictates in times of “necessity”, i.e.  declared emergencies.  This is about 
control and to bring in a dystopian world order using COVID as a smokescreen.    

COVID‐19 has not undergone Koch postulates to determine, identify and isolate. This is the gold standard 

testing for novel disease.  BBC News said that the CDC admits they have no sample of a SARS Cov2.  In fact, 

after over a hundred FOA requests to various health departments, etc., no one has produced proof it exists!    

If no virus, this is evidence the scamdemic is a house of cards.   No virus means no testing, no testing means no 

“cases”, no cases mean no emergency, no emergency means no need for a destructive experimental biological 

injection!!    

It is in name only to declare "emergency" to take away our rights; and the mask‐wearing will give lead to 
"mandatory vaccines." Vaccines are not safe and never have been proven to be safe because they take 
years.   Yet a new injectable is being fast‐tracked with humans as guinea pigs!!  

 To prove this is not a "normal" vaccine, look up Dr. Carrie Madej for further information.  Also,  This medical 
scientist shows that not only is coronavirus NOT a crisis, but instead, the Covid vaccines are themselves toxic 
and therefore extremely deadly.   In other words, the vaccines are the crisis.  








